- 1.1 ...... moves to amend S.F. No. 1407; H.F. No. 1358, as follows:
- Page 1, line 8, delete "(c)" and insert " (b)"
- Page 1, line 9, after "chapter." insert "Persons referenced in paragraph (b), clause (15)
- are participants in the unclassified program under this chapter for judicial employment in excess of the service credit limit in section 490.121, subdivision 22."
- 1.6 Page 1, line 10, strike "(c)" and insert "(b)" and after "to" insert "(14) and (16) to"
- 1.7 Page 1, line 19, strike "(b) "
- Page 1, strike lines 22 to 24
- Page 2, line 1, strike "(c)" and insert "(b)"